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ICT SAA SESSIONS

Tuesday 15 Sept
Introduction and the National
Curriculum: Curriculum 2000 and
Sept 2008 The big picture

Tuesday 22 September
Structuring Learning: The Secondary
National Strategy. What is ICT
capability? 
What is ICT capability? How does the 
Secondary National Strategy support
development of capability?

Tuesday 29 September
Curriculum Development: Diplomas
and Functional Skills.

Thursday 8 October
Structuring Learning: Developing
Literacy & numeracy

Tuesday 13 October
Structuring Learning: Continuity and
Progression – Curriculum planning 

Tuesday 20 October 
Structuring Learning: Preparing for
KS2 and Post 16 experience.

Thursday 22 October
Curriculum Development: The 14-19
national qualification framework in
ICT. 

Tuesday 3 November
Curriculum Development: The 14-19
qualifications presentation session. 

Tuesday 10 November
Assessment: Assessment for and of
learning. KS3 ICT levelling and
assessment

Thursday 12 November
Assessment: Marking KS4 examination
coursework against board
specifications –moderating session

Tuesday 17 November
Using ICT to enhance Learning:
E–Technologies—ESafety—and AUPs

Thursday 19 November
Using ICT to enhance Learning:
Internet, email and communications

Tuesday 24 November
Differentiation and Inclusion: Inclusion
- SEN, EAL, Gifted & Talented pupils

Tuesday 1 December
Improving the climate for learning:
Managing the ICT learning space

Tuesday 8 December
Lesson design for lower attainers:
Strategies to engage SEN students

Tuesday 15 December
Inclusion and Diversity: Spiritual,
Moral, Social and Cultural dimensions
and statutory Citizenship

Tuesday 5 January
Curriculum Development: The design
life cycle.

Tuesday 12 January
Inclusion: Equal opportunities.
Making things happen 2

Tuesday 19 January
Professional Development: Evidencing
Evaluations/Reflections on learning

Tuesday 26 January 
Professional Development: Recording
own progress/thoughts &reasoning.

Tuesday 2 February
Active engagement techniques:
Developing ideas 1

Tuesday 9 February
Group work: Developing ideas 2 –
automating solutions

Thursday 11 February
Guided learning: Developing ideas 3

Tuesday 23 February
Using ICT to enhance learning: ICT
Cross-curricular presentations

Tuesday 2 Mar
Pedagogical Skills: Writing for a
specific audience. Communicating
information using ICT. 

Tuesday 9 March
Developing reading/writing:
Communicating information using
ICT 2

Tuesday 16 March
Learning Styles: Communicating
information using ICT.

Thursday 23 March
Using ICT to Enhance Learning: A
visit to elearning@luton centre

Tuesday 30 March
Structuring Learning: Planning a
scheme of work Topic: Task 2

Tuesday 20 April
Teaching Models: Pedagogic
possibilities. Finding things out 1

Tuesday 27 April
Developing Effective Learners:
Finding things out 2

Tuesday 4 May
Group work: Finding things out 3

Thursday 7 May
Recording and reporting end of year
levels for KS3 and KS4 ICT

Tuesday 11 May
Assessment: Assessment procedures
at KS4. Coursework management

Thursday 18 May
Course Requirements: Catch up as
required from any earlier
postponement 

Tuesday 25 May
Course Requirements: Catch up as
required from any earlier
postponement 

Jackie Rainbow

To be advised when booking

£50.00

Jayne Ellery 

Tel: 01582 493680

e-mail: jayne.ellery@
chilterntraininggroup.org
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